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BRSCC RACE WEEKEND AT CADWELL
PARK

CadwellPark

CLASS / CATEGORY ACTIVITY START | FINISH | PERIOD|

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship
Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Clubman Championship
BRSCC Fiesta Championship

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship
ETSL ST-XR Challenge

Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship

Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Clubman Championship
BRSCC Fiesta Championship

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship
BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship
Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship
ETSL ST-XR Challenge

BRSCC Mazda Mx-5 Clubman Championship

CLASS / CATEGORY

Tin-Tops Practice Session

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Track Attack Race Club

Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship
Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup

BRSCC Fiesta Championship

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship
ETSL ST-XR Challenge

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship

Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship
Track Attack Race Club

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship
BRSCC Fiesta Championship

ETST ST-XR Challenge

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship

Track Attack Race Club
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PLEASE NOTE!

Hoosier

FREE PRACTICE| 09:00

FREE PRACTICE| 09:25

QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

09:45

10:10

10:35

11:05

11:30

11:55

12:25

LUNCH BREAK  12:35

RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 3
QUALIFYING
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7

RACE 8

ACTIVITY

PRACTICE
RACE 9
QUALIFYING
RACE 10
RACE 11
RACE 12
RACE 13
RACE 14

RACE 15

13:35

14:05

14:35

15:10

15:35

16:05

16:35

17:00

17:35

09:15 00:15
09:35 00:10
10:00 00:15
10:25 | 00:15
10:55 | 00:20
11:20 | 00:15
11:45 | 00:15
12:15 | 00:20
12:35 | 00:10
13:35 01:00
13:50 00:15
14:20 00:15
14:55 00:20
15:25 | 00:15
15:50 | 00:15
16:20 00:15
16:47 00:12
17:20 | 00:20
17:50 00:15

START | FINISH | PERIOD|

09:00

09:40

10:10

10:40

11:05

11:35

12:05

12:40

13:10

LUNCH BREAK  13:30

RACE 16
RACE 17
RACE 18
RACE 19
RACE 20
RACE 21
RACE 22

RACE 23

— motor
@ o

14:30
14:55
15:25
15:55
16:30
17:00
17:30

18:05

"4 | Track Ateck
dn-m

09:30 | 00:30
09:55 | 00:15
10:25 | 00:15
10:52 00:12
11:20 | 00:15
11:50 | 00:15
12:25 | 00:20
12:55 | 00:15
13:30 | 00:20
14:30 01:00
14:42 00:12
15:10 | 00:15
15:40 | 00:15
16:15 | 00:20
16:45 | 00:15
17:15 | 00:15
17:50 | 00:20
18:20 | 00:15
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ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL & MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE. IT IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH THE PROGRESS OF THE
MEETING & TO BE IN THE RACE ASSEMBLY AREA NO LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF THE RACE. FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULT IN

SPACE BEING GIVEN TO RESERVES.



