

## BRSCC RACE WEEKEND AT CADWELL PARK



More information at www.brscc.co.uk

SATURDAY, 28th August 2021				
CLASS / CATEGORY	ACTIVITY	START	FINISH	PERIOD
BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship	FREE PRACTICE	09:00	09:15	00:15
Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship	FREE PRACTICE	09:25	09:35	00:10
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Clubman Championship	QUALIFYING	09:45	10:00	00:15
BRSCC Fiesta Championship	QUALIFYING	10:10	10:25	00:15
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship	QUALIFYING	10:35	10:55	00:20
ETSL ST-XR Challenge	QUALIFYING	11:05	11:20	00:15
Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup	QUALIFYING	11:30	11:45	00:15
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship	QUALIFYING	11:55	12:15	00:20
Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship	QUALIFYING	12:25	12:35	00:10
	LUNCH BREAK	12:35	13:35	01:00
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Clubman Championship	RACE 1	13:35	13:50	00:15
BRSCC Fiesta Championship	RACE 2	14:05	14:20	00:15
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship	RACE 3	14:35	14:55	00:20
BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship	QUALIFYING	15:10	15:25	00:15
Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup	RACE 4	15:35	15:50	00:15
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship	RACE 5	16:05	16:20	00:15
Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship	RACE 6	16:35	16:47	00:12
ETSL ST-XR Challenge	RACE 7	17:00	17:20	00:20
BRSCC Mazda Mx-5 Clubman Championship	RACE 8	17:35	17:50	00:15
SUNDAY, 29th August 2021				
CLASS / CATEGORY	ACTIVITY	START	FINISH	PERIOD
Tin-Tops Practice Session	PRACTICE	09:00	09:30	00:30
BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship	RACE 9	09:40	09:55	00:15
Track Attack Race Club	QUALIFYING	10:10	10:25	00:15
Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship	RACE 10	10:40	10:52	00:12
Nankang Tyre BMW Compact Cup	RACE 11	11:05	11:20	00:15
				00:15
BRSCC Fiesta Championship	RACE 12	11:35	11:50	00.10
BRSCC Fiesta Championship BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship	RACE 12 RACE 13	11:35 12:05	11:50	00:20
, , ,				
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship	RACE 13	12:05	12:25	00:20
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge	RACE 13	12:05 12:40	12:25 12:55	00:20
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge	RACE 13  RACE 14  RACE 15	12:05 12:40 13:10	12:25 12:55 13:30	00:20 00:15 00:20
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship	RACE 13  RACE 14  RACE 15  LUNCH BREAK	12:05 12:40 13:10 13:30	12:25 12:55 13:30 14:30	00:20 00:15 00:20 01:00
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship  Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship	RACE 13  RACE 14  RACE 15  LUNCH BREAK  RACE 16	12:05 12:40 13:10 13:30 14:30	12:25 12:55 13:30 14:30 14:42	00:20 00:15 00:20 01:00 00:12
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship  Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship  Track Attack Race Club	RACE 13  RACE 14  RACE 15  LUNCH BREAK  RACE 16  RACE 17	12:05 12:40 13:10 13:30 14:30 14:55	12:25 12:55 13:30 14:30 14:42 15:10	00:20 00:15 00:20 01:00 00:12 00:15
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship  Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship  Track Attack Race Club  BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship	RACE 13  RACE 14  RACE 15  LUNCH BREAK  RACE 16  RACE 17  RACE 18	12:05 12:40 13:10 13:30 14:30 14:55 15:25	12:25 12:55 13:30 14:30 14:42 15:10 15:40	00:20 00:15 00:20 01:00 00:12 00:15
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship  Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship  Track Attack Race Club  BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship	RACE 13  RACE 14  RACE 15  LUNCH BREAK  RACE 16  RACE 17  RACE 18  RACE 19	12:05 12:40 13:10 13:30 14:30 14:55 15:25	12:25 12:55 13:30 14:30 14:42 15:10 15:40 16:15	00:20 00:15 00:20 01:00 00:12 00:15 00:15
BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  ETSL ST-XR Challenge  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship  Motorsport UK British Superkart Championship  Track Attack Race Club  BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship  BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Championship  BRSCC Fiesta Championship	RACE 13  RACE 14  RACE 15  LUNCH BREAK  RACE 16  RACE 17  RACE 18  RACE 19  RACE 20	12:05 12:40 13:10 13:30 14:30 14:55 15:25 15:55	12:25 12:55 13:30 14:30 14:42 15:10 15:40 16:15	00:20 00:15 00:20 01:00 00:12 00:15 00:20 00:15



















